& GhAy AilSa &l gt o ) - et Cuglaa galgidiy S AN Cucd

(dli))yw (Jlﬂ))bbﬁ;«u} YK»U Sldae YKCJ& pligety Y
e 4 |SINGLE ROW TAPERED ROLLER BEARING TYPE: 1985/Q 12 053C Manu:SKF 2621651121 1
Aals 20 |spa2120=_xts -NP 455 clio jled AIRBLOWER 4w 2660200100 2
ERY=S 30 |HTD TIMING STRIP CXPIIl A12022-3500 14M 2660205241 3
BRI 20 |BELT TYPE:BL72-NON KOK:COM 2662250721 4
ERY=S 5 | OIL SEAL TYPE: N12.100 12.24.10 CFW A2 2670010641 5
e 12 |OIL SEAL M36121Rxi 4uils 2670015555 6
2 | 10 |EK-TC-1-10-65-90 i 4uls 2670018444 | 7
2 | 10 |EK-TC-1-10-70-95 i 4ulS 2670018463 | 8
2 | 12 55%75%10 Ll ad saaai 4l 2670080512 | 9
A | 12 452510 b L4 s et 4nlS 2670080980 | 10

“TB2-175-125- el KU s VIS)aa 4ulS

e 10 TYPE.TBZ 175-125-25 FOR GENERATOR JACKING PUMP <l 2670013742 S L (358 (5V\S)aad 4 2670112210 11
AL e YIS)

Qe 10 |TTO D465-10TC 175*100*25FOR GENERATOR JACKING PUMP x4 4ulS 2670112216 12
SHAFT FOR HP PHOSPHAT PUMP PRASSURE RANGE:0-100BAR TYPE:N-P31 WITH MOTOR 3PH

2= | 10 1ya71 MB2-B14 (FOR DOSI 2680101590 13
SHAFT FOR PUMP TYPE: 150-400 N:1450RPM Q:380M3/H H:48 P:90 SER.NO:316306 MADE IN IRAN

S 1 MANU-PUMPIRAN 2680101922 | 14
SHAFT FOR PUMP TYPE: OHC 100-250 SERIAL NO:012 - 070 TOTAL HEAD:60M

e 2 DISCHARGE:200M3/H SPEED:2900RPM 2680300319 15

e 12 |manufacture: ateco- TYPE: (ASNG 900-ST-E90-M-B-F14)- IGV (S 58 (s ) 53 s2ida ja 2684200611 | 16




SCREW GEAR WHEEL manufacture: ateco- TYPE: (ASNG 900-ST-E90-M-B-F14)- IGVzy_le s2325 o

2 6 g 2684200617 | 17
e 12 |MOTOR PULLEY 29-14M-85 HOLE Q=60 FOR COOLING MOTOR FAN 2685102020 | 18
e 20 :I;)I(D:(E)glgS:_ﬁ;\éVDMAZI\?;gE:éJ}I(.IéJ:SEADED SHANK ISO METRIC COARSE PITCH CAT B MAT CL 2901555021 | 19
Qe 40 |HEXHEAD SCREW M14*70MM MAT:STANLESS STEEL A2-70 HALF THREADED 2901631026 | 20
Qe 40 [HEXHEAD SCREW M16*80MM MAT:STANLESS STEEL A2-70 HALF THREADED 2901631291 | 21
e 50 |SPECIAL STUD BOLT M30*112MM MAT:ALLOY STEEL 21CrMOV511 2914312511 | 22
Qe 50 |STUD BOLT M16*1000 MAT:CA.STEEL FULL THR 2914551695 | 23
S 50 |STUD BOLT M22*211MM MAT:CARBONSTEEL WITH NUT 2914551755 | 24
Qe 50 |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M3*50MM PH.BLACK 2922200395 | 25
2 | 50 |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8*130MM half thread MAT:phosphate black 2922201040 | 26
Qe 50 |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16*160MM half thread MAT:phosphate black 2922201660 | 27
Qe 20 |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M10*100 CA.ST HALF THREADED 2922301195 | 28
22 | 100 |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16*55 X22CrMoV121 2922401655 | 29
Qe 20 |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M20*100 HALF THREAD 2926352010 | 30
Qe 20 |SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16*80 CARBON STEEL 8.8 half threaded 2926553385 | 31
e 30 |THREADED BOLT M16*220 MAT:CARBON STEEL 2930105820 | 32
Qe 20 |HEX.HEAD SCREW M12*30 X22CrMOV121 FULL THREADED 2940172490 | 33
e 20 |HEXHEAD SCREW M12*40 GALVANIZED+CrPLATE 2940182525 | 34
e 20 |HEX.HEAD SCREW FULL THREAD M16*40 MAT.X22CrMoV121 2940323278 | 35
2 | 150 |HEX HEAD SCREW M16*85K MAT:X22CrMoV121 2940353518 | 36
e 30 |HEXHEAD SCREW SIZE:M36*320MM HALF THREAD MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 2940555477 | 37
e 30 |HEXHEAD SCREW ROUND BARS HOT ROLLED MAT :2C35(CK35) M56*160 2940996524 | 38




se | 20 |GRUB SCREW M10*20 MAT:CARBON STEEL 2953512079 | 39
s | 30 |GRUB SCREW M12*25 CARBON STEEL 12.9UNI 5927 2953512620 | 40
s | 20 |DISC 75*15 CARBON STEEL Fe 4308 2981251125 | 41
s | 20 |SAFETY PLATE WITH 2HOLES 35*90*1 2982106555 | 42
s | 20 |LOCK PLATE 27+21%7.5 NiCr20Ti 2982152721 | 43
s | 100 |HEXAGONAL NUT M10 MAT:GALVANIZED 2987181209 | 44
s | 20 |HIGHHEX NUT M30 MAT:21CrMOV57 2987321389 | 45
s | 30 |HEXNUT M30ALLOY STEEL 21CrMOV511 2987321401 | 46
s | 100 |HEX.NUT M10 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 2987581025 | 47
s | 200 |HEX NUT M12 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 2987581085 | 48
e |2 (kw33 Dsise 05 s siadie 26 ey il i - fiadie 28 ) sige i i ciliadia b Jax Salbi 2991050186 | 49
ae | 96 |RUBBER FOR COUPLING ( MAIN OIL PUMP) NO:125 2991801201 | 52
s | 72 |RUBBER N0:200 FOR COUPLING 2991801541 | 53
ae | 20 |LOCKING WASHER 17*36*1 X5CrNi1810 2992201736 | 54
s | 20 |PIN5.4*45 CODE:AECO140016 2994370619 | 55
ae | 20 |PIN 3590 MAT:X10NICR A1TI3220 2994372960 | 56
s | 10 |PARALLEL PIN 2550 MAT:ALLOY STEEL 42CrMO4 2994504210 | 57
se | 10 |TAPER BUSH CODE:2517 FOR COOLING FAN CCW 3625990147 | 58
s | 10 |BUSHING M14*60 MAT:CABON STEEL Fe 4308 3625992254 | 59
2 X sld 10 [SEAL STRIP 8*2 P-CUZn37 3840150824 | 60
2R 519 10 [SEALSTRIP 12%2 3840151225 | 61
sme | 6 |MECHANICAL SEAL BURGMANN:1.4571 BUKA22 3841121540 | 62




e 2 |MECHANICAL SEAL FOR IGNATION PUMP 3841371458 | 63
e 6 | MECHANICAL SEAL FOR ELECTRO PUMP PENTAX TYPE:CBT310/01 3841602317 | 64
e 6 |MECHANICAL SEAL MG1-60-Z (384112201528 4; J:23) 3841630454 | 65
e 6 |COUPLING FOR TURBINE JACKING PUMP ID:55. 3845200425 | 66
e 7 |FLAT GASKET FOR PUMP ACV80-250 FINDER 9 3850106502 | 67
e 6 |GASKET 2*610*660 SELECTA BLAU KUN56301 3855025324 | 68
2 | 10 [GASKET 2*780*700 SELECTA-BLUE 3855025620 | 69
e 10 |GASCKET CONTROL VALVE LUBE OIL PAPER 3855027025 | 70
e 30 |SPIRAL GASKET 8"233*310*4.6 GRAPHIT 3866224755 | 71
e 12 |SPIRAL GASKET 129*104*3.5 MAT:GRAPHIT 3866301711 | 72
e 10 |SPIRAL GASKET 174*156*3.5 MAT:A321+GRAPH 3866302015 | 73
e 10 |SPIRAL GASKET 214*196*3.5 MAT:A321=GRAPH 3866302215 | 74
e 12 |SPIRAL GASKET 234*200*3.5 MAT:A321+GRAPH 3866302520 | 75
e 64 |INSERT RING FOR HYBRID BURNER 3868101215 | 76
e 40 |SEALRING 20.6*29.5*1.15 CU 3879051741 | 77
e 50 |SEAL RING A80*90*2.5 MAT:CU(HB MAM 45) 3879055021 | 78
e 50 |SEAL RING60*75*1.5MM MAT:CU 3879055670 | 79
e 20 |SEAL RING 100*110*2.5 CU 3879057120 | 80
e 30 |O-RING 44*2 ST1303 PROFILE A10 3880261565 | 81
e 20 |O-RING 122*3 Profile A10 ST1303 3880263525 | 82
e 20 |O-RING 326*3 Profile A10 ST1303 3880267825 | 83
2 | 20 [O-RING 2.4*16.3 VITON 3880606501 | 84




2c | 10 |O-RING 2.6526.4*21.1 VITON 3880610224 | 85
2 | 10 |O-RING 2.65+33.3*28 VITON 3880610232 | 86
2 | 10 |O-RING 2.65*36.8*31.5 VITON 3880610236 | 87
2 | 10 |O-RING 2.65%41.8*36.5 VITON 3880610237 | 88
2 | 10 |O-RING 3*96*90 VITON 3880610855 | 89
2 | 10 |O-RING 3.53+39.98*32.92 VITON 3880612492 | 90
2e | 10 |O-RING 3.53+54.28*47.22 VITON 3880612501 | 91
2c | 10 |O-RING 3.55%60.1*53 VITON 3880612572 | 92
2 | 10 |O-RING 3.55*87.1*80 VITON 3880612840 | 93
2 | 10 |O-RING 4463*55 VITON 3880615080 | 94
2 | 10 |O-RING 4*83*75 VITON 3880615085 | 95
Cans SEAL SET CODE NR $16-39211 3880909025 | 96
S 6 | V-RING(FINDER ITEM 25) MAT:RUBBER & £ V-35 3883201248 | 97
ae | 40 [WASHER 25%37+3 30CrMOV9 3895052537 | 98
e | 100 |[WASHER 13.13*40*3 Fep01UNI-EN/10130/92 3895401371 | 99
ae | 40 |WASHER 30/8.4*3 CARBON STEEL Fe 3895401981 | 100
cuws | 4 |REPAIRKIT 1 FOR PUMP W98 MANU:INTERPUMP FOR WASHING PUMP 3899140112 | 101
2 | 10 |ANGLE WELD ON UNION(m26*1.5mm ) MAT:1.4571=S.S MANU:dilo&order ref..m1aw16 s 4071252846 | 102
se | 10 [ o o0D 0515 LAMIE S DeMte 50 ot 4072251054 | 103
axc | 2 [EXPANSION JOINT 2 1/2" DN:65 PN:16 MAT:SS F.F:255 NOMBER OF BLOWS: 5 52 15 4077482143 | 104
2e | 6 |EXPANSION JOINT PN:10 DN:400 CL: ¢! 42,k 4077501255 | 105




Qac 2 |SLING C36*8.4 CONT.RING -DIAM=36 MM TOT-LENGHT=8.4 M -(IDENTITY NUMBER :411W762P25 4332321211 | 106
Qe 2 |SLING C42*8.4 CONT.RING -DIAM=42 MM TOT-LENGHT=8.4 M-(IDENTITY NUMBER :411W762P26 4332420021 | 107
e 1 SQUARE DRIVE HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH -MODEL NUMBER s3000-drive size : 1"-ENERPAC 4590481079 | 108
COMPANY
s&iwa| 1 |ELECTRIC IMPACT WRENCH BRANDE:BOSH GERMANY SIZE:1/2"0 4590602187 | 109
J&iua| 1 | ELECTRIC IMPACT WRENCH BRANDE:BOSH GERMANY SIZE:3/4"0 4590602201 | 110
Qe 1 [|IMPACT WRENCH MANU: chicago pneumatic -model:CP7769 4590602241 | 111
2&iwa| 2 | ENERPAC COMPANY hydraulic coupler type:700 bar high-flow coupler model number:c-604 4590947045 | 112
o&iwa| 1 | ENERPAC COMPANY- high presure hydraulic hoses -model: THQ-706T -lenght: 6m 4590947053 | 113
2 1 |wOOD BLOCK 4599253320 | 114
e 2 |SADDLE Q1050 4599253325 | 115
e 1 |SADDLE DIA. 220WITH DROW NO: 185T603E01 POS:20 4599258955 | 116
KRS 12 |CROWN GEAR A42/55 DIA95*126(for jacking pump t6c rubber spider 6203106025 | 117
e 1 |TURBINE PUMP FOR IGNITION SYSTEM F14CD2A 6213100025 | 118
s 10 |GASKET SET ORD.NR:S24-10133-5 FOR JENERATOR JACKING 6220100025 | 119
e 4 |CAMRING 017 CODE.N0O:034.59207 FOR TURBINE JACKING PUMP 6220100512 | 120
e 4 |CARTRIDGE AND PLATE ASS. CODE.N0:S24.107 FOR TURBINE JACKING 6220100560 | 121
e 2 |SINGLE VANE PUMP MODEL:T6C-017-1R-00-B5 FOR TURBINE JACKING- 6220101015 | 122
G 6 |SEALKIT S5-7BEW PN:S14.24570 FOR TURBINE JAKING PUMP 6220101187 | 123
e 4 |SHAFT FOR LUBE OIL PUMP MAT:A576 GR.1045 6229251850 | 124
Law| 2 CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRO PUMP PENTAX TYPE:CBT310/01 2.2KW 400V 2800RPM 9.0/5.2A Q=20- 6362171607 | 125

150 I/min-H:63-36 m-HP~3




S 3 |50-250 Jae Gray 51K 4y pm sleSiinY s Ky S 6366541250 | 126
w | 20 J:lccl;(::gPRESSURE FILTER CARTRIDGE HC9800FKT-4H (FOR FILTER TYPE:HH9800C generator 6705631245 | 127
e | 100 [os5555 53550 468 st BMM*1500 s2ai s 6720901555 | 128
BALL VALVE DN:100 PN:40 MODEL:FK-K-76 PS:40BAR TS~10+200C PT-60BAR FUEL GAS
2= | 8 |5IFFUSION BURNER SHUT OFF VALVE 7108070987 | 129
s | 4 [BALL VALVE DN:16 PN:63 MANUIBOHMER MAT:GALVANIZED 7108141022 | 130
s BALL VALVE 86" A216Gr.WCB SEAT-PTFE AIT 7108441521 | 131
se | 4 |BALL VALVE SIZE:2" CLASS:300 FACE TO FACE:213MM FOR FILTER SICLONI DRAIN 7108900847 | 132
s | 15 |BALL VALVE 1/2" DN:15MAT:STEEL 7108900850 | 133
s | 2 |BALL VALVE RB-16" 300RF-2024-A105-F316-RPTFE FACE TO FACE:835MM 7108906510 | 134
Qe GATE VALVE PN16 DN25 1" BRASS 7132521520 | 135
s | 4 |PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE FOR GENETATOR JACKING MO:R4V-03-535-10-A1 7168150025 | 136
se | 4 |PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE (solenoid)FOR GENERATOR JACKING MO:R4V-03-535-10-09G0Q-A1 7168150055 | 137
s | 6 |PRESS.RELIEF VALVE MODEL:R5V0859332A5 7168150256 | 138
e PRES.RELIEF VALVE RM2W4/31V Pmax:350BAR 7168181178 | 139
e SAFETY VALVE MODELL8S 1"1" SET PO:20Kg/Cm 7172990025 | 140
5WAY FUEL OIL TRANSFER VALVE ANGLE COCK ND40 NP100 TYPE:MW-76 PS:93.3bar TS:-
2= |4 |104200C PT:140bar MAT:SS/SS-PLUS ORDER NO:3481-0040-579257 7176761215 | 141
MOTORIZED MULTIPORT COCK(SWAY FUEL OIL TRANSFER VALVE+MOTORIZED) ORD.NR 3411-
2= |4 |0040-695322 TAG MBN21AAG01 BN22AAQO1 7176761314 [ 142
we | g [HANDLEVER FORBALL VALVE 8% CLASS:600 TYPEAIT SERIES:FFR CONNECTIONFLUNGEDRF [ o 0o0oceoo | 142

STOCK FINISH




e 2 |SET OF FITTING FOR PNEUMATIC ACCUMULATOR 7370600025 | 144
2 | 50 [l a5V K55l e K1 il 7615031510 | 145
e 12 |WATER FLOWMETER TYPE:335 D50 DN:40 MAT:PVC/EPDM RANGE H20:600TO6000L/HMANU:GF 7630300784 | 146
e 2 |BUTTERFLY VALVE TYPE:1-2471 DN:200,PN:25 SUP:50PSI BODY MAT Cv: 1780MANU:PARCOL 7112360252 | 147

(JLo)owd 5 x>




